
Boys Soccer
2022-2023 Schedule

Scrimmages
Date JV Varsity Opponent Location

Friday, Dec 9 5:30 7:15 Hays Hays HS, Buda, TX
Wed, Dec 14 5:30 7:00 Taylor Elgin HS, Elgin, TX

Non-Conference
Tues, Jan 3 5:30 7:15 McNeil Elgin HS, Elgin TX

Thur, Jan 5 4:30 6:15 Hutto Hutto HS, Hutto TX

Tues, Jan 10 5:30 7:15 Bellville Elgin HS, Elgin TX
Thurs, Jan 12
- Sat, Jan 14

TBA TBA Copa Akins
(3 matches)

Austin, TX

Tues, Jan 17 5:30 7:15 Manor New Tech Elgin HS, Elgin TX

Fri, Jan 20 5:30 7:15 Giddings Giddings HS, Giddings, TX
District Schedule

Tues, Jan 24 5:30pm 7:15pm @Eastview Eastview HS -
Fri, Jan 27 5:30pm 7:15pm Connally Elgin HS -

Tues, Jan 31 5:30pm 7:15pm @Georgetown Georgetown HS -
Fri, Feb 3 5:30pm 7:15pm @Cedar Creek Cedar Creek HS -

Tues, Feb 7 5:30pm 7:15pm Bastrop Elgin HS -
Fri, Feb 10 5:30pm 7:15pm @Pflugerville Pflugerville HS -

Tues, Feb 14 5:30pm 7:15pm Hendrickson Elgin HS -
Fri, Feb 17 5:30pm 7:15pm Eastview Elgin HS -

Tues, Feb 21 5:30pm 7:15pm @Conally Connally HS -
Fri, Feb 24 5:30 pm 7:15 pm Georgetown Elgin HS -

Tues, Feb 28 5:30pm 7:15pm Cedar Creek Elgin HS -
Fri, Mar 3 5:30pm 7:15pm @Bastrop Bastrop HS -

Tues, Mar 7 5:30pm 7:15pm Pflugerville Elgin HS -
Fri, Mar 10 5:30pm 7:15pm @Hendrickson Hendrickson HS -

Playoffs
TBD --- TBD TBD TBD

Bold = Home game Plain = Away game

Mon, Nov 28 - Wed, Nov 30

6:45am-8:30am Open Tryouts

Wildcat Stadium

14000 County Line Rd, Elgin


